SECURITY

Quick Reference Guide
1. Disarm - Enter 4 digit code then press“OFF"
(Ton keypad)

2. Arm to away - Enter 4 digit code then press “AWAY"
(2 on keypad)

3.Armto stay - Enter 4 digit code then press “STAY"
(3 on keypad)

4. Chime on or off: Master code then 9
(toggles between chime on/off)

5.Bypass zone: Master code - 6 - zone number
(needto have zero first for single digit zones

6. Clear error: Master code - 1(off) same as
disarming panel

Who to call at The Sound Vision Security

Monitoring station for false activation:

248-837-4890

The Sound Security Office for system service:
248-804-8011

User codes
1.
2.
3.
4.

Mobile App Login

User Name:

Password:




